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NEN ATEN Technalogy, Ing.
www . aten=usa.com

4 Port Video Switch VS491

4-Port Video Switch .

Electronic switching for greater reliability and durability displays the output for computers on a
single monitor high resolution video up to 1920 x 1440 .

Distributor Part NO. : Contact Aten for part number @ 949.428.1111

I Features:

Up To 1920 x 1440; DDC; DDC2; DDC2B Supports,

VGA, SVGA, XGA and Multisync Monitors or equivilent multimedia projector
Easy Installation -

No Software Required -
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No Configuration Necessary Computer Selection via Pushbutton Switch
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Power Consumption
Cable Connections
Input

Output

Cable Distance
Power Adaptor Part #

for North America

for Continental Europe
for UK

Unit Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Length
Unit Package Dimensions
Width

Monitor
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Projector

150mA

4 x VGA (HDDB-15) Male
1 x VGA (HDDB-15) Female

10 m. (30 feet)

# O0AD1-0909-031G
# 0AD6-1909-031G

# 0AD4-3909-031G

2.4 in. (6 cm)
1.7 in. (4.4 cm)
4.7 in. (12 cm)

30 ft. (10.0 m)

2.5in.



Height

Depth
Master Carton

Width
Height
Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.

Unit Pack Wt.

6.125 in.

9.5 in.

13.5in.
13.125 in.
19.375 in.

20

26 Ibs.

1.2 Ibs.



