



## 4 Port Video Switch VS491

4-Port Video Switch .

Electronic switching for greater reliability and durability displays the output for computers on a single monitor high resolution video up to 1920 x 1440 .

Distributor Part NO. : Contact Aten for part number @ 949.428.1111

Features:

- → Up To 1920 x 1440; DDC; DDC2; DDC2B Supports,
- ightarrow VGA, SVGA, XGA and Multisync Monitors or equivilent multimedia projector
- $\rightarrow$  Easy Installation -
- $\rightarrow$  No Software Required -
- ightarrow No Configuration Necessary Computer Selection via Pushbutton Switch



.46.



## Requirements:

## Package Content:

## Specification :

Power Consumption	150mA
Cable Connections	
Input	4 x VGA (HDDB-15) Male
Output	1 x VGA (HDDB-15) Female
Cable Distance	10 m. (30 feet)
Power Adaptor Part #	
for North America	# 0AD1-0909-031G
for Continental Europe	# 0AD6-1909-031G
for UK	# 0AD4-3909-031G
Unit Dimensions	
Width	2.4 in. (6 cm)
Height	1.7 in. (4.4 cm)
Depth	4.7 in. (12 cm)
Length	30 ft. (10.0 m)
Unit Package Dimensions	
Width	2.5 in.

-qe

Height	6.125 in.	
Depth	9.5 in.	
Master Carton		
Width	13.5 in.	
Height	13.125 in.	
Depth	19.375 in.	
Master Carton Qty.	20	
Weight		
Master Carton Wt.	26 lbs.	
Unit Pack Wt.	1.2 lbs.	